
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN E 77.55 
WINFIELD RD, CONT E 49 FT TO S'R
I-10, S 76 DG E ALONG R/W 517.05

QUIGLEY ROBERT LEROY/QUIGLEY MARILYN JOYCE
171 NW LEONIA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-1132
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XFOB:3:1: HORSE STABLE/METAL ROOF,DIRT STALLS

XFOB:2:1: DIRT FLOOR/METAL ROOF

SALE:2:1: 26.50 ACRES PLUS MH

SALE:1:1: 23.57 AC WITH IMP

31732 M H 375 02/06/2014

7270 M H 60 06/16/1993

2013HX Base Yr

171 NW LEONIA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,445 115.9000 108.95 266,383 2010 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 161,464

UOP 240 25 60 4,249

UOP 420 25 105 7,436

2,940 2,445 173,149

BAS= W10 UOP= N12 W35 S12 E35$ W66 S30 E42 UOP=  S10 E24 N10
W24$ E34 N30$.

BAS

10

66

30
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30

UOP 12

35

12

35

UOP10

24

10

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 70 1.00 UT 3,380.00 3,380.00 75 0 0 3 75 2,535

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 36 71 1.00 UT 9,800.00 9,800.00 75 0 0 3 75 7,350

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 75 2005 2005 3 75 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,064

7 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 700

23,149

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,320

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 135,420


